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MOLEX PIN LENmGTH gEEEONN.
106267-3000 MALE
0.30 +0.10/-0
106267-3001 FEMALE
106267-3002 MALE
1.00 +0.20/-0
106267-3003 FEMALE
B VERSABEAM POD EXTENDED PRE-CONDITIONED ROUND A
CONNECTOR, 12 FIBER, CABLE JACKET, ¢1.8mm, 12X $250Mm FIBERS,
ROUND CBL ORANGE WITH CONTINUOUS MM 50/125um OM2

BLACK STRIPE
CHANNEL 1

HEAT SHRINK TUBING, WHITE

/A MTP CONNECTOR,
12 FIBER, ROUND CBL,
BLACK (SEE TABLE)

BOOT, BLACK
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SECTION A-A
VIEW B SCALE 51
SCALE 2.5:1
VIEW C
SCALE 251
NOTES:
/A\DUST CAPS ARE NOT SHOWN BUT INCLUDED.
MALE CONNECTOR IS SHOWN,
FEMALE CONNECTOR DOES NOT CONTAIN PINS.
2. LABEL IS PRINTED WITH MOLEX NAME, MOLEX P/N AND SERIAL NUMBER.
3. INSERTION LOSS @ 850nm TO AN INTERPOSER: 2.0 dB.
THROUGHPUT LOSS (MTP+VERSABEAM POD): 1.2dB.
TEST DATA IS SENT WITH JUMPER,
4. ALL EXPOSED MATERIALS MEET UL94 V-0. CABLE RATING - OFNG-LS. S &[] [auALITY] GENERAL TOLERANCES DIVENSION STYLE SCALE | DESGN UNITS THIRD ANGLE
Z = S| |sympoLs| (UNLESS SPECIFIED) MM ONLY 111 INCH @GPROJECT\ON
/5\TO PREVENT FIBER TWIST DURING INSTALLATION, USE BLACK STRIPE 2 = g 2= o T INCH [ oRewN BY DATE [TITLE
ON JACKET AS A REFERENCE OF THE CABLE/FIBER ORIENTATION. %§ R R|z|W-0 [ZPAGESE—- [3--- KPEVZNER  2012/02/2) 1.8MM VERSABEAM POD
6. THE 1.8mm JACKET IS FOR FIBER PROTECTION FOR ON-BOARD Wi & 3 PLACESHE 77 4777  [CHECKED Sy DATE TO MTP MM50UM
APPLICATIONS. THE TRANSITION FROM THE MTP TO 18mm CABLE ACTS AS noe  _|BN\/-0 [ZPLAGS|E— [+ 12F ROUND CABLE JUMPER
A BEND LIMTER AND DOES NOT PROVIDE MECHANICAL STRAIN RELIEF. WSE =8 TPLACE [E——= [£--— |mPROVEDBY  DATE
z=D 3 ANGULAR 21725 |IGUMIN 2012/02/23 olex - MOLEX INCORPORATED
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